
	
ULTIMAKER 
ORIGINAL



TABLE OF CONTENTS

#1030 Injection moulding
#1199 Nuts and Bolts Pack
#1561 Belts Pack
#1565 Fan Duct Pack
#1570 Limit Switch Pack
#1587 Hot end Pack UMO
#1589 Knurled drive bolt kit
#1590 Fully Assembled Electronics
#Motors
#1661 Pulley Pack V1.2
#AXES PACK
#1662 Bearing Pack
#1696 Bowden Pack
#9058 Ulticontroller Kit
Power Supply Unit
Additional

3	
4
6
7
8
9
11
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL



1030	 Injection Moulding Set

1030	 Injection Moulding Set

#1030 INJECTION MOULDING SET

1x 

3

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL



#1199 NUTS AND BOLTS

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1074	 Print Head Thumb Screw

1201	 Washer M3

1203	 ISO 7380 M3x12

1074	 Print Head Thumb Screw
1201	 Washer M3
1202	 ISO 7380 M3x10
1203	 ISO 7380 M3x12
1204	 ISO 7380 M3x16
1206	 ISO 7380 M3x20
1207	 ISO 7380 M3x25
1208	 ISO 7380 M3x30
1209	 Nut M3
1211	 Set Screw M4x4
1214	 ISO 7040 Nut M3 prev. torque A2

4x
16x 
50x
6x
79x
32x
3x
51x
147x
15x
22x

1202	 ISO 7380 M3x10

1204	 ISO 7380 M3x16

4



#1199 NUTS AND BOLTS 

5

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1207	 ISO 7380 M3x25

1208	 ISO 7380 M3x30

1211	 Set Screw M4x4

1214	 ISO 7040 Nut M3 prev. torque A2

1209	 Nut M3

1206	 ISO 7380 M3x20



1086	 Timing Belt B300 MXL

1085	 Timing Belt B100 MXL

1085	 Timing Belt B100 MXL
1086	 Timing Belt B300 MXL

#1561 BELTS PACK

2x
4x 

6

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL



1075	 Print Head Fan 12V DC 1.2 W

1079	 Fan Duct Print Head

1075	 Print Head Fan 12V DC 1.2 W
1076	 Electronics Cooling 24V DC
1078	 Fan Duct Electronics
1079	 Fan Duct Print Head

1076	 Electronics Cooling 24V DC

1078	 Fan Duct Electronics

#1565 FAN DUCT PACK

1x
1x 
1x
1x

7

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL



1023	 Limit Switch Black Long Wire

1024	 Limit Switch Black Short Wire

1023	 Limit Switch Black Long Wire
1024	 Limit Switch Black Short Wire
1025	 Limit Switch Blue Wire
1026	 Limit Switch Red Wire

1025	 Limit Switch Blue Wire

1026	 Limit Switch Red Wire

#1570 LIMIT SWITCH PACK

1x
1x
2x 
2x

8

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

KLIK



1049	 Aluminium Heater Block

1054	 Nozzle

#1587 HOT END PACK UMO

1049	 Aluminium Heater Block
1053	 Hot end Isolator Tube
1054	 Nozzle
1055	 Hot End Isolator Coupler
1067	 Peek Isolator
1069	 Tube Coupling Collet
1071	 Clamp Clip

1053	 Hot end Isolator Tube

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

9

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1069	 Tube Coupling Collet

1067	 Peek Isolator

KLIK



#1587 HOT END PACK UMO

1071	 Clamp Clip

10

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL



1031	 Feeder Bolt Clip

1133	 Feeder Knurled Bolt

#1589 KNURLED DRIVE BOLT KIT

1031	 Feeder Bolt Clip
1133	 Feeder Knurled Bolt
1134	 Cap Nut M8
1136	 Washer M8
1137	 Nut M8

1134	 Cap Nut M8

1136	 Washer M8

1x 
1x
1x
3x
1x

11

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1137	 Nut M8



1090	 Arduino Mega Ultimaker Shield 1.5.7

1094	 Arduino Mega 2560

#1590 FULLY ASSEMBLED ELECTRONICS 

1090	 Arduino Mega Ultimaker Shield 1.5.7
1094	 Arduino Mega 2560
1098	 Stepper Driver

1098	 Stepper Driver 4x

1x 
1x
4x

12

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL



1017	 Feeder Motor

		    #MOTORS

1017	 Feeder Motor
1082	 X-Y-Motor

1x 
2x

13

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1082	 X-Y-Motor 



1084	 Timing Pulley 5 mm shaft

#1550	Timing Pulley 5 mm shaft

#1661 PULLEY PACK V1.2

1084	 Timing Pulley 5 mm shaft
1088	 Timing Pulley 8 mm shaft			 
	
#1550	Timing Pulley 5 mm shaft
#1551	 Timing Pulley 8 mm shaft

1088	 Timing Pulley 8 mm shaft

2x 
10x

2x
10x

14

#1551	 Timing Pulley 8 mm shaft

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL



1043	 Trapezoidal Lead Screw + nut

	     #AXES PACK

15

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1011	 Y-Linear Shaft

1028	 Z-Linear Shaft

1011	 Y-Linear Shaft
1012	 X-Linear Shaft
1028	 Z-Linear Shaft
1043	 Trapezoidal Lead Screw + Nut
1046	 Print Head Shaft X&Y
1056 	 Sintered Bushing

1012	 X-Linear Shaft

1046	 Print Head Shaft X&Y



1056 	 Sintered Bushing

	     #AXES PACK

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

16



                        #BEARINGS

1015	 Linear Bearing LM12LUU
1021	 Ball Bearing 688-2RS
1065	 Linear Bearing LM6LUU

1015	 Linear Bearing LM12LUU

1x 
1x

17

1021	 Ball Bearing 688-2RS

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1065	 Linear Bearing LM6LUU



#1696 BOWDEN PACK

18

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1069	 Tube Coupling Collet

1069	 Tube Coupling Collet
1071	 Clamp Clip
1266	 Bowden tube
	

1071	 Clamp Clip

1266	 Bowden tube



1129	 Knob

1099	 Flatcable 10 wire

1146	 Ultipanel Rev. 1.1

1139 	 Spacer 15mm (white 16mm)

#9058 ULTICONTROLLER KIT

19

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1099	 Flatcable 10 wire
1129	 Knob
1135	 Spacer, White, 3.2x6x16
1146	 Ultipanel Rev. 1.1
1250	 SD Card 4GB

2x 
2x
1x
1x
1x

1250	 SD Card 4GB



SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1096	 Power Adapter 19v-120W

#POWER SUPPLY UNIT

1096	 Power Adapter 19v-120W
1809	 Power Cable EU Type C5 CE
1810	 Power Cable UK Type C5 CE
1811	 Power Cable AU Type C5 CE
1812	 Power Cable US Type C5 CE

1809	 Power Cable EU Type C5 CE

1810	 Power Cable UK Type C5 CE

1812	 Power Cable US Type C5 CE

1811	 Power Cable AU Type C5 CE

20



1010 Velcro Parts

#ADDITIONAL

1052	 Heater Cartridge 18V 40W

1016	 Feeder Quick Fit Coupling

21

1027	 Rigid Shaft Coupling

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1068 Thermocouple Board Spacer

1072	 Thermocouple Transmitter



#ADDITIONAL

1114	 Build Platform Acryllic

1097	 Spiral Sleeve

22

1073	 Thermocouple Sensor

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1127	 Table Spring D1450

1131	 Cable Duct Front

1132	 Cable Duct Back



#ADDITIONAL

1142	 Ball Bearing 693ZZ

1144	 USB Cable

1143	 Feeder Spring D2110

23

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1145	 Main Cable

1227	 Hex Key Screwdriver 2

1400	 Hex Key Wrench 1.5



#ADDITIONAL

24

SPARE PARTS ULTIMAKER ORIGINAL

1522	 Ulticontroller Window


